
Pricing for Common Virtual OE Configurations

FY18 x86 VOEs

vCPU Memory

'Basic 
Services 
Virtual' 

Workload

'Basic 
Services 
Virtual' 
Charge

'x86 VOE 
Processor' 
Workload

'x86 VOE 
Processor'  

Charge 

'x86 VOE 
Memory' 
Workload

'x86 VOE 
Memory' 
Charge

Total 
Hardware 
Services 
Charge

1 2 1                 378.00$      1                 74.00$        2                 5.34$          79.34$        
2 4 2                 756.00$      2                 148.00$      4                 10.68$        158.68$      
2 8 2                 756.00$      2                 148.00$      8                 21.36$        169.36$      
2 16 2                 756.00$      2                 148.00$      16               42.72$        190.72$      
4 8 4                 1,512.00$   4                 296.00$      8                 21.36$        317.36$      
4 16 4                 1,512.00$   4                 296.00$      16               42.72$        338.72$      
4 32 4                 1,512.00$   4                 296.00$      32               85.44$        381.44$      
8 16 5                 1,890.00$   8                 592.00$      16               42.72$        634.72$      
8 32 5                 1,890.00$   8                 592.00$      32               85.44$        677.44$      
8 64 5                 1,890.00$   8                 592.00$      64               170.88$      762.88$      

16 128 5                 1,890.00$   16               1,184.00$   128             341.76$      1,525.76$   
16 256 5                 1,890.00$   16               1,184.00$   256             683.52$      1,867.52$   

FY18 LDOMs

Cores Memory

'Basic 
Services 
Virtual' 

Workload

'Basic 
Services 
Virtual' 
Charge

'SPARC 
LDOM 

Processor' 
Workload

'SPARC 
LDOM 

Processor' 
Charge 

'SPARC 
LDOM 

Memory' 
Workload

'SPARC 
LDOM 

Memory' 
Charge

Total 
Hardware 
Services 
Charge

1 2 1                 378.00$      1                 253.00$      2                 8.26$          261.26$      
2 4 2                 756.00$      2                 506.00$      4                 16.52$        522.52$      
2 8 2                 756.00$      2                 506.00$      8                 33.04$        539.04$      
2 16 2                 756.00$      2                 506.00$      16               66.08$        572.08$      
4 8 4                 1,512.00$   4                 1,012.00$   8                 33.04$        1,045.04$   
4 16 4                 1,512.00$   4                 1,012.00$   16               66.08$        1,078.08$   
4 32 4                 1,512.00$   4                 1,012.00$   32               132.16$      1,144.16$   
8 16 5                 1,890.00$   8                 2,024.00$   16               66.08$        2,090.08$   
8 32 5                 1,890.00$   8                 2,024.00$   32               132.16$      2,156.16$   
8 64 5                 1,890.00$   8                 2,024.00$   64               264.32$      2,288.32$   

16 128 5                 1,890.00$   16               4,048.00$   128             528.64$      4,576.64$   
16 256 5                 1,890.00$   16               4,048.00$   256             1,057.28$   5,105.28$   

FY18 milCloud Plus

vCPU Memory
'milCloud 

Plus' 
Workload

'milCloud 
Plus' 

Charge
1 2 1                 252.00$      
2 4 2                 504.00$      
2 8 2                 504.00$      
2 16 2                 504.00$      
4 8 4                 1,008.00$   
4 16 4                 1,008.00$   
4 32 4                 1,008.00$   
8 16 5                 1,260.00$   
8 32 5                 1,260.00$   
8 64 5                 1,260.00$   

16 128 5                 1,260.00$   
16 256 5                 1,260.00$   


